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Storz Koppeling - Aluminium - nokafstand 66mm - binnendraadaansluiting

https://www.nexaparts.nl/storz-koppeling-aluminium-nokafstand-66mm-binnendraadaansluiting-1-34-

Specificaties

Productnummer

EAN

Merk
Categorie
Style
Diepte/lengte
Breedte
Hoogte

maat overig
Afmeting
Kleur

Kleur
Materiaal
Model
Schroefdraad
Nokafstand
Maten
Binnenmaat
Binnenmaat

Buitenmaat

361
9502883658114
Storz
Koppelingen
Nokafstand 66 mm
1.00

0.00

0.00

DN66

134" bi.dr.

Zilver

Zilver

Aluminium

Storz binnendraad
13

66 mm

1-3/4"
DN66
DN66
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